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$6,031.73$1,371,545.07 $7,233,215.55$88,314.65 $44,599.46Totals $4,432,727.74 $36,098.94$1,253,897.96 $0.00
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$988.90$0.00 $988.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001620 WINERY 
CORPORATION

$0.00

$1,017.99$1,017.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001776 BREWING COMPANY, 
INC.

$0.00

$3.85$0.00 $3.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0021ST CENTURY FOODS INC $0.00

$28.65$28.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.003 CROSS BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0044 BROADWAY 
RESTAURANT GROUP INC

$0.00

$151.16$151.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.007TH SETTLEMENT SOUTH 
LLC

$0.00

$599.43$0.00 $18.09 $0.00 $6.54 $574.80 $0.00 $0.00A J LUKES IMPORTING & 
DISTRUBUTING CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00A W MCMULLEN CO INC $0.00

$60.65$0.00 $49.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.65 $0.00 $0.00AARONAP CELLARS LLC $0.00

$15,999.87$88.82 $3,605.31 $192.75 $83.73 $11,771.49 $0.00 $2.05ABACUS DISTRIBUTING, 
LLC

$0.00

$183.15$183.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ABANDONED BUILDING 
BREWERY LLC

$0.00

$17.02$0.00 $17.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ADONNA IMPORTS, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AEL DISTILLERIES, INC $0.00
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$245.31$0.00 $148.60 $0.00 $0.00 $96.71 $0.00 $0.00AKG DISTRIBUTORS INC $0.00

$55.55$0.00 $55.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ALFALFA FARM INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AMISTA VINEYARDS, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ANDREW LANE CO INC $0.00

$409.44$0.00 $388.08 $21.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AP WINE IMPORTS INC $0.00

$146.85$0.00 $146.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AP WINE WHOLESALES LLC $0.00

$216.00$0.00 $42.78 $0.00 $0.00 $173.22 $0.00 $0.00ARAGOSO CORP $0.00

$724.11 ($1,665.58) $2,210.09 $179.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ARBORWAY IMPORTS INC $0.00

$131.55$0.00 $0.00 $109.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.35ARTIFACT LLC $0.00

$572.55$0.00 $572.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ARTISAN BEVERAGE 
COOPERATIVE INC

$0.00

$789.58$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $789.58 $0.00 $0.00ASTRALUNA, LLC $0.00

$41,815.76$12,809.32 $17,319.50 $757.40 $0.00 $10,031.85 $0.00 $273.99ATLANTIC IMPORTING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$67,980.08$67,756.86 $57.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165.69ATLAS DISTRIBUTING INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ATLAS LIQUORS INC $0.00

$2,640.53$0.00 $458.63 $0.00 $0.00 $2,181.90 $0.00 $0.00ATOMIC IMPORTS & 
EXPORT INC

$0.00

$168,726.15$168,649.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.75AUGUST A BUSCH & CO OF 
MASSACHUSETTS INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BACCHUS IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$80.55$80.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BAD MARTHA FARMER'S 
BREWERY, LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BADOUX LOUNGE, LLC $0.00

$173.60$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $173.60BANTAM CIDER COMPANY $0.00

$60.50$60.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BARREL HOUSE Z, LLC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BAY STATE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$48,578.69$376.20 $26,724.49 $409.35 $973.04 $19,783.72 $0.00 $0.00BAYSTATE WINE COMPANY $0.00

$41.26$0.00 $39.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.95BEAR SWAMP ORCHARD $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BEAVER POND DISTILLERY, 
INC

$0.00

$4,202.47$4,056.75  ($19.61) $305.87 $0.00  ($153.05) $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$304.45$304.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
BREWERS INC

$0.00

$4,791.47$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,791.47 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
DISTILLERS INC

$0.00

$72.05$0.00 $72.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE WINERY LLC $0.00

$238.65$0.00 $238.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK BIRCH VINEYARD 
LLC

$0.00

$80.48$80.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK HAT BREW WORKS 
LLC

$0.00

$307.75$307.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK SHEEP BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$689.32$2.20 $473.47 $82.40 $1.31 $109.15 $0.00 $20.79BLUE COAST BEVERAGES, 
INC.

$0.00

$193.97$193.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOG IRON BREWING, LLC $0.00

$59.57$59.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BONE UP BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$77,615.61$75,217.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,397.85BOSTON BEER CORP $0.00

$419.05$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.77 $356.28 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON HARBOR 
DISTILLERY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON HELIOS $0.00

$22,119.36$0.00 $19,493.94 $1,455.14 $0.00 $1,170.28 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON WINE CO LTD $0.00

$1,650.00$0.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON WINERY LLC $0.00

$140.19$0.00 $106.90 $33.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOTTLES & BARRELS, LTD. $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRADFORD DISTILLERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRAZO FUERTE 
BEVERAGES LLC

$0.00

$47.85$47.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BREW PRACTITIONERS LLC $0.00

$544.86$544.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BREWMASTERS TAVERN, 
LTD.

$0.00

$65.31$65.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRICK & FEATHER 
BREWERY INC

$0.00

$178.64$178.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRIGHT IDEAS BREWING 
LLC

$0.00

$3,908.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.25 $0.00 $0.00BROCKTON LIQUORS INC $0.00

$38.47$0.00 $38.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BROKEN CREEK VINEYARD, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRYTER ESTATES LLC $0.00

$379.77$379.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BUILDING 8 BREWING INC $0.00

$3,734.91$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,734.91 $0.00 $0.00BULLY BOY DISTILLERS, 
LLC

$0.00

$144,449.37$125,999.03 $184.20 $0.00 $686.84 $17,238.18 $0.00 $341.12BURKE DISTRIBUTING CO. 
LLC

$0.00

$442.96$442.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BUZZARDS BAY BREWING 
INC

$0.00

$787.71$787.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BWBC I LLC $0.00

$3.60$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.60C.N. SMITH FARM INC. $0.00

$2,102.84$0.00 $2,102.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAFÉ EUROPA LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CALERA WINE COMPANY $0.00

$405.90$405.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAMBRIDGE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

$0.00

$82.56$0.00 $82.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAMERON'S WINERY LLC $0.00

$923.24$923.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE ANN BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

Page: 4
 

of 20



 Licensee's Name Malt Still Wine Champagne
Alco-Bev

15% or Less
Total

Revenue
Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alco-Bev
50% or More Cider

Non-Bev
Use

$2,283.60$2,283.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD BEER, INC. $0.00

$1,031.44$0.00 $895.84 $135.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD WHOLESALE 
WINE & SPIRITS INC

$0.00

$40.70$0.00 $40.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD WINERY, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARNIVAL CRUISE LINES 
INC

$0.00

$140.34$18.08 $17.32 $1.51 $0.22 $103.19 $0.00 $0.02CARNIVAL LICENSE 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

$0.00

$98.67$0.00 $98.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARPE VINUM, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARR $0.00

$47.67$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44.55 $0.00 $3.12CARR'S CIDERHOUSE LLC $0.00

$940.30$940.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CASTLE ISLAND BREWING 
COMPANY LL C

$0.00

$55.22$4.46 $13.28 $1.82 $0.00 $35.66 $0.00 $0.00CELEBRITY CRUISES INC $0.00

$87.98$0.00 $86.31 $1.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CELLARBRATION INC $0.00

$3,098.71$0.00 $2,490.06 $416.07 $0.00 $192.58 $0.00 $0.00CHARLES RIVER WINE 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$34.10$34.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CISCO BREWERS INC $0.00

$68.65$0.00 $68.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CLAPP $0.00

$55,978.63$0.00 $49,153.69 $3,417.03 $184.65 $3,222.45 $0.00 $0.00CLASSIC WINE IMPORTS 
INC

$0.00

$81.90$0.00 $81.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COASTAL VINEYARDS $0.00

$4,494.95$299.34 $2,610.29 $14.70 $0.00 $1,570.62 $0.00 $0.00COIMBRA IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COLD HARBOR BREWING 
CO LLC

$0.00

$66,584.83$66,180.99 $236.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.41COLONIAL WHOLESALE 
BEVERAGE CORPORATION

$0.00
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$49,422.51$49,196.35 $149.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77.08COMMERCIAL 
DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 
INC

$0.00

$467,200.12$84.40 $278,075.21 $19,781.03 $0.00 $169,259.48 $0.00 $0.00COMMONWEALTH WINE & 
SPIRITS, LLC

$0.00

$471.14$471.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CONCORD BREWERY, INC $0.00

$3,932.64$0.00 $449.29 $46.60 $7.19 $3,429.56 $0.00 $0.00CONSUMER PRODUCT 
DISTRIBUTORS INC

$0.00

$3.30$0.00 $3.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CONTESSA IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COUNTRY CANDLE CO INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COURT STREET BISTRO, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CPCB LLC $0.00

$34,639.63$32,841.84 $40.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,465.45 $0.00 $195.05CRAFT BEER GUILD LLC $0.00

$1,248.85$1,226.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.32CRAFT COLLECTIVE INC $0.00

$3.51$3.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CRAFTROOTS BREWING, 
LLC

$0.00

$103.95$0.00 $103.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CRAVE MEAD LLC $0.00

$1,351.77$9.58 $0.00 $0.00 $87.34 $1,254.85 $0.00 $0.00CS WHOLESALE LIQUORS 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CUNAT PREMIUM 
VINEYARDS LLC

$0.00

$681.40$0.00 $659.74 $21.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00D B WINES SELECTION INC $0.00

$30.38$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.38 $0.00 $0.00DAMNATION ALLEY 
DISTILLERY, LLC

$0.00

$825.70$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $825.70 $0.00 $0.00DEACON GILES INC $0.00

$4,203.90$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DEAD PINE WHOLESALE, 
LLC

$0.00

$117.66$0.00 $102.54 $15.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DECORFOOD ART USA 
CORP

$0.00

Page: 6
 

of 20



 Licensee's Name Malt Still Wine Champagne
Alco-Bev

15% or Less
Total

Revenue
Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alco-Bev
50% or More Cider

Non-Bev
Use

$274.96$274.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DEVIL'S PURSE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$227.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $316.35 $0.00 $0.00DIRTY WATER DISTILLERY 
LLC

$0.00

$232.70$232.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DORCHESTER BEER 
HOLDINGS LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DOWN THE ROAD 
BREWERY INC

$0.00

$889.14$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $889.14DOWNEAST CIDER LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00E.T. VINEYARDS $0.00

$48.71$48.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ELEMENT BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ELITE LOUNGE LLC $0.00

$84.91$0.00 $84.12 $0.14 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ENO MASSACHUSETTS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ESSEX ENTITIES INC. $0.00

$250.04$250.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00EXHIBIT "A" BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$73.23$0.00 $73.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00F X MAGNER SELECTIONS 
INC

$0.00

$766.28$0.00 $766.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FANTASY FINE WINES 
CORP.

$0.00

$273.66$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $273.66FAR FROM THE TREE LLC $0.00

$52.69$52.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FIRST BOSTON TENPIN INC $0.00

$220.50$0.00 $220.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FIRST CRUSH WINERY CAPE 
COD LLC

$0.00

$17.65$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.65 $0.00 $0.00FIVE FOXES SPIRITS LLC $0.00

$82.45$82.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FLYING DREAMS BREWING 
CO., LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FORESTDALE RESTAURANT 
GROUP LLC

$0.00
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$240.57$240.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FRANKLIN COUNTY 
BREWING COMPANY INC

$0.00

$60.89$60.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00G BARBOZA INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GANDONA INC $0.00

$214.67$0.00 $214.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GARY E. KLINE $0.00

$31.32$31.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GENTILE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$495.00$0.00 $491.67 $3.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GENUINE WINE 
SELECTIONS, INC.

$0.00

$34,531.09$34,481.73 $23.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.60GIRARDI DISTRIBUTORS 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GLASS BOTTOM BREWERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$5,046.37$0.00 $4,940.16 $72.47 $0.00 $33.74 $0.00 $0.00GLOBAL WINES, INC. $0.00

$312.83$0.00 $312.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GODARD'S RED HEN FARM, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GODFREY BOSTON 
LEASECO LLC

$0.00

$20.23$20.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GOODFELLOWS BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$12.60$0.00 $12.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAHAM FARMHOUSE LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAND HILL FARM INC $0.00

$715.64$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $715.64 $0.00 $0.00GRANDTEN DISTILLING, 
LLC

$0.00

$476.96$0.00 $476.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAPE EXPECTATION INC $0.00

$551.30$0.00 $551.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAPE ISLAND INC $0.00

$58.85$0.00 $58.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GUIDO & SON ITALIAN 
IMPORTS

$0.00

$740.25$0.00 $715.29 $24.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HANGTIME WHOLESALE 
WINE COMPANY

$0.00
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Alco-Bev
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$940.50$0.00 $940.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HARDWICK VINEYARDS & 
WINERY

$0.00

$15,600.85$15,342.80 $1.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $256.81HARPOON DISTRIBUTING 
CO INC

$0.00

$27.24$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.24HARVARD CIDER 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$314.95$314.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HAVERHILL BREWERY INC $0.00

$11.00$0.00 $11.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HEADWATER CIDER, INC $0.00

$663.25$0.00 $7.52 $0.00 $0.00 $609.02 $0.00 $0.18HEAVENLY SPIRITS, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HERB LAMB VINEYARDS, 
LLC

$0.00

$287.92$0.00 $156.64 $38.57 $0.00 $80.84 $0.00 $11.87HILLTOP 
ORCHARDS/GROVE STREET 
ENTERPRISES INC

$0.00

$108.90$108.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HITCHCOCK BREWING CO. 
LLC

$0.00

$125.40$125.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOG ISLAND BEER 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$266.05$0.00 $249.82 $16.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOGSHEAD WINE CO LLC $0.00

$12.03$12.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOMEFIELD BREWING LLC $0.00

$20.67$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.67HOMESTEAD HARD CIDER 
LLC

$0.00

$116.02$116.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HONEST WEIGHT ARTISTAN 
BEER LLC

$0.00

$195.53$195.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOPSTERS LLC $0.00

$1,771,575.39$24,931.44 $241,420.22 $18,304.35 $9,834.83 $1,468,931.70 $0.00 $38.65HORIZON BEVERAGE 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOUSE BEAR BREWING LLC $0.00

$268.52$268.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HPBC INC $0.00

$204.63$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $204.63 $0.00 $0.00HUB BEVERAGE LLC $0.00

$11,925.60$0.00 $10,480.80 $1,444.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HUB WINE CORPORATION $0.00
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$774.28$0.00 $719.10 $53.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.91HUMBOLDT IMPORT LLC $0.00

$224.07$0.00 $203.68 $20.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IANNONI $0.00

$9,349.52$0.00 $7,433.27 $723.54 $0.00 $1,191.15 $0.00 $1.56IDEAL WINE & SPIRITS CO 
INC

$0.00

$217.22$217.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IDLE HANDS CRAFT ALES 
LLC

$0.00

$61.52$61.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00INDEPENDENT 
FERMENTATIONS 
BREWING, LLC

$0.00

$63.33$63.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00INDIGNANT BREWING CO 
LLC

$0.00

$3.27$0.00 $3.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IROKOS GROUP LLC $0.00

$349.71$349.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IRON DUKE BREWING LLC $0.00

$450.05$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ITALIAN WINE TRADERS, 
LLC

$0.00

$521.58$0.00 $386.71 $0.00 $0.00 $134.87 $0.00 $0.00J MONIZ COMPANY INC $0.00

$8,306.76$8,306.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JACKS ABBY BREWING LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JAKIBRI LLC DBA KIRBY'S 
IRISH PUB

$0.00

$27.35$2.45 $6.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.30JEFFREY D. MORSE AND 
BRADFORD K. MORSE

$0.00

$223.57$223.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JH RESTAURANT 
FRAMINGHAM LLC

$0.00

$1.07$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.07JOHN & CAROLYN 
WHEELER

$0.00

$16,673.73$0.00 $7,132.89 $505.10 $149.60 $8,881.32 $0.00 $0.00JOHNSON BROTHERS OF 
MASS INC

$0.00

$263.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $263.25 $0.00 $0.00K T LIQUOR WHOLESALE 
INC

$0.00

$10,624.80$39.97 $3,486.47 $173.90 $209.67 $6,714.25 $0.00 $0.54KAPPYS IMPORTING & DIST 
CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KEITH P KOPLEY $0.00
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$144.50$0.00 $144.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KING DAVID WINES LLC $0.00

$39.33$0.00 $39.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KOSINSKI $0.00

$34.65$34.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KRETSCHMANN BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$1,483.88$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.95 $1,257.93 $0.00 $0.00KURA LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KUTCH WINES INC $0.00

$149,290.95$148,622.35 $124.40 $0.00 $0.00 $298.49 $0.00 $245.71L KNIFE & SON INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LA CANTINA WINERY 
COMPANY

$0.00

$0.99$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.99LAMONTAGNE $0.00

$35.40$35.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAMPLIGHTER BREWING 
CO LLC

$0.00

$66.00$66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAXIOS LTD $0.00

$288.40$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAZY VALLEY WINERY INC $0.00

$534.60$534.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEFTY'S BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEGACY VINTNERS, INC $0.00

$116.71$0.00 $95.89 $0.00 $0.00 $20.82 $0.00 $0.00LES TROIS EMME 
VINEYARD AND WINERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$13.08$0.00 $13.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LESLIE J. WILCOX 
WHOLESALER

$0.00

$113.80$0.00 $113.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEXINGTON CONSULTING 
GROUP INC

$0.00

$49.24$49.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LONGBOW DISTRIBUTION 
LLC

$0.00

$61.92$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61.92LOOKOUT HARD CIDER LLC $0.00

$2,400.83$2,400.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LORD HOBO BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00
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$18.70$0.00 $18.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LORI PERKINS & DAVID 
LECLAIRE DBA HOME 
FRUIT WINE

$0.00

$5.96$5.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LOST ELM BREWING 
COMPANY LLP

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LOWER FALLS WINE CO INC $0.00

$2,456.72$0.00 $1,821.80 $0.00 $0.00 $634.92 $0.00 $0.00LUIZS GROCERY & LIQUOR 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MACARI VINEYARDS AND 
WINERY LTD.

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARATHON LIQUORS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARCO VITTOZZI $0.00

$153.22$0.00 $39.23 $1.66 $0.00 $112.33 $0.00 $0.00MARIPOSA PARTNERS, LLC $0.00

$16.50$0.00 $16.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARTHA'S VINEYARD 
CIDER CO., LLC

$0.00

$211.41$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211.41 $0.00 $0.00MARTHA'S VINEYARD 
DISTILLING COM

$0.00

$244,309.52$0.00 $187,710.41 $13,957.99 $64.67 $42,415.86 $0.00 $17.07MARTIGNETTI GROCERY 
CO INC

$0.00

$9.35$0.00 $9.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARTIN FARM WINERY $0.00

$8,982.86$8,982.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MASS BAY BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$7,252.68$7,182.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.44MASSACHUSETTS 
BEVERAGE ALLIANCE LLC

$0.00

$230.22$0.00 $216.58 $0.00 $0.00 $13.64 $0.00 $0.00MASTER BRANDS 
MASSACHUSETTS LLC

$0.00

$114.09$0.00 $107.43 $6.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MATCHVINO WHOLESALE 
LLC.

$0.00

$2,030.31$2,030.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MAYFLOWER BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MBJ WINES $0.00

$249.81$249.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MEDUSA BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

Page: 12
 

of 20



 Licensee's Name Malt Still Wine Champagne
Alco-Bev

15% or Less
Total

Revenue
Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alco-Bev
50% or More Cider

Non-Bev
Use

$252.38$0.00 $252.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MENDOZA PVE WINES LTD. $0.00

$6,440.21$6,440.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MERCURY BREWING AND 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY 
INC

$0.00

$36.30$36.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MERRIMACK ALE LLC $0.00

$80,639.52$79,533.97 $817.64 $0.00 $132.62 $118.46 $0.00 $36.83MERRIMACK VALLEY 
DISTR CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00METEOR VINEYARD LLC $0.00

$48,205.98$1,499.32 $39,786.32 $1,795.28 $18.31 $5,080.32 $0.00 $26.43MILTONS DISTRIBUTING CO 
INC

$0.00

$1,080.51$0.00 $1,044.59 $35.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MISE INC $0.00

$13,626.85$0.00 $11,381.04 $1,713.91 $0.00 $530.83 $0.00 $1.07MONSIEUR TOUTON 
SELECTIONS OF 
MASSACHUSETTS LTD

$0.00

$189.09$189.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MOON HILL BREWING CO 
INC

$0.00

$67.65$0.00 $67.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MOUNT WARNER 
VINEYARDS LLC

$0.00

$574,144.38$0.00 $133,810.84 $9,410.76 $7,552.04 $411,503.71 $0.00 $0.00MS WALKER 
INCORPORATED

$0.00

$355.07$0.00 $288.22 $66.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MUCCI IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$349.93$349.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MYSTIC BREWERY LLC $0.00

$610.05$0.00 $523.37 $0.00 $0.00 $86.68 $0.00 $0.00NANTUCKET VINEYARD, 
LLC

$0.00

$2,713.28$145.20 $2,072.20 $0.00 $0.00 $492.07 $0.00 $3.81NASHOBA VALLEY SPIRITS 
LTD

$0.00

$203.64$27.42 $73.77 $0.00 $0.00 $102.45 $0.00 $0.00NATIONAL RAILROAD 
PASSENGER CORP.

$0.00

$44.55$44.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NAVIGATION BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

$0.00

$257.40$257.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEW CITY BREWERY, LLC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEW WINTER REALTY 
TRUST

$0.00

$2,916.38$2,916.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEWBURYPORT BREWING 
CO

$0.00

$2,458.50$2,458.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NIGHT SHIFT BREWING, 
INC.

$0.00

$281.73$281.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NORTHAMPTON BREWERY 
LTD

$0.00

$179.16$179.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NOTCH TAP ROOM, LLC $0.00

$267.95$0.00 $234.61 $33.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.06OAK BARREL IMPORTS, LLC $0.00

$33.00$33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLD COLONY BREWING, 
INC

$0.00

$3.19$3.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLD PLANTERS BREWING 
CO

$0.00

$108.87$13.41 $95.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLIVE HARVEST LLC $0.00

$996.78$0.00 $900.94 $95.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLMSTEAD WINE 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$54.85$54.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OSCARITA WEST, LLC $0.00

$6.11$0.00 $6.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OTTER TALE WINERY $0.00

$4,544.76$0.00 $4,544.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OZ PACIFIC WINES INC $0.00

$8.25$0.00 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PADANARAM WINE CO INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PALIO WINERY INC $0.00

$131.53$0.00 $131.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PANTHER DISTRIBUTING 
LLC

$0.00

$35.23$0.00 $35.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PARKER RIVER WINERY 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PATRICK BAKER & SONS OF 
MA INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PCJ, INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PEMBURY IMPORTERS INC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PERCIVAL BEER COMPANY $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PINA CELLARS LP $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PIONEER VALLEY FARM & 
VINEYARD, LLC

$0.00

$199.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $199.00 $0.00 $0.00PIRATE DOG BRAND, LLC $0.00

$373.07$0.00 $373.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PLYMOUTH ROCKS WINE, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00POLAR CORP $0.00

$35.00$0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PONY SHACK CIDER, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PONZI VINEYARDS LLC $0.00

$53.50$0.00 $53.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PREMIUM EUROPEAN 
WINES INC

$0.00

$2,298.14$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,298.14 $0.00 $0.00PRIVATEER 
INTERNATIONAL LLC

$0.00

$1,039.23$0.00 $985.97 $53.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PSP MANAGEMENT CO., 
LLC

$0.00

$53.35$0.00 $53.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00QUABBIN SKY VINEYARD $0.00

$182,707.65$182,636.72 $64.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.12QUALITY BEVERAGE 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

$0.00

$17.60$0.00 $17.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00QUEEN BEE VINEYARD INC $0.00

$404.25$0.00 $404.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RAINES $0.00

$351.51$0.00 $351.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RICHARD J KRUPCZAK $0.00

$444.82$444.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RIVERWALK BREWING 
CORPORATION

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROARING BROOK 
VINEYARDS & WINERY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROBERT CRAIG WINERY $0.00

$1,293.84$0.00 $813.36 $95.24 $0.00 $385.24 $0.00 $0.00ROLIVIA INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROWLEY ESTATES LLC $0.00
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$355.00$39.56 $116.91 $2.49 $0.00 $196.04 $0.00 $0.00ROYAL CARIBBEAN 
CRUISES LTD

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUBISSOW FAMILY WINES 
LLC

$0.00

$135,527.91$45.84 $121,365.29 $4,432.47 $1,103.30 $8,581.01 $0.00 $0.00RUBY WINES INC $0.00

$71.96$0.00 $71.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUDI & SON WINE 
IMPORTERS INC

$0.00

$332.07$0.00 $321.64 $0.00 $0.00 $10.43 $0.00 $0.00RUNNING BROOK 
VINEYARD & WINERY INC

$0.00

$522.25$0.00 $516.23 $6.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUSSELL ORCHARDS INC $0.00

$1,784.55$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RYAN WOOD INC $0.00

$5,476.42$0.00 $4,801.30 $572.41 $0.00 $102.71 $0.00 $0.00SAN MARTINO IMPORTS 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SANKATY HEAD BEACH 
CLUB, INC.

$0.00

$4,543.02 ($140.31) $2,646.78 $0.00 $0.00 $2,036.55 $0.00 $0.00SARAIVA ENTERPRISES INC $0.00

$6,452.84$0.00 $5,907.79 $0.00 $0.00 $542.05 $0.00 $3.00SARMENTO IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

$0.00

$20.53$20.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SCANTIC RIVER BREWERY $0.00

$1,835.93$29.67 $434.31 $40.78 $0.00 $1,330.83 $0.00 $0.34SELECT WINE IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SEVENTH WAVE BREWING 
INC

$0.00

$738.23$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $738.23 $0.00 $0.00SHORT PATH DISTILLERY 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SHOVEL TOWN BREWERY, 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SHREE AMLESHWOR LLC $0.00

$2,049.20$2,049.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SLESAR BROS BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$53.77$53.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SOMERVILLE BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00
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$63.64$0.00 $63.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SONOMA WINE GROUP, LLC $0.00

$90.29$90.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SOUTH SHORE BREWING 
CO. LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SPARKLING POINTE, LLC $0.00

$4,375.60$0.00 $4,375.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SPECIALTY MARKETING 
GROUP INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SPINNING SIG LLC $0.00

$2,752.96$2,310.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $442.62 $0.00 $0.00ST KILLIAN IMPORTING CO 
INC

$0.00

$6.60$6.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STAFFORD $0.00

$8.53$8.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STILL RIVER BREWERY LLC $0.00

$35.51$0.00 $34.68 $0.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STILL RIVER WINERY INC $0.00

$169.79$169.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STONE COW BREWERY $0.00

$8.36$8.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STONEMAN BREWERY LLC $0.00

$676.03$0.00 $0.00 $676.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STORMALONG CIDER LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STRYKER SONOMA 
WINERY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STYCKIEWICZ $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SULPHUR SPRINGS WINERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SUN WHOLESALE INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SWING OIL BREWERY INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TABLE & VINE INC $0.00

$581.79$581.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TBD BREWING LLC $0.00

$34.49$34.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TENTH DISTRICT BREWING 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE GULLA GROUP LLC $0.00
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$19.61$0.00 $19.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE PIERPONT GROUP LLC $0.00

$1,010.53$1,010.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE SPENCER BREWERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TOLMACH $0.00

$26.40$0.00 $26.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRAVESSIA LLC $0.00

$3,192.63$3,192.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TREE HOUSE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$3,325.67$3,325.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRILLIUM BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$10,189.53$39.52 $6,218.07 $209.84 $0.00 $3,722.10 $0.00 $0.00TRIO WINE COMPANY, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRIPEL M TRADING, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRIPLE EIGHT DISTILLERY 
LLC

$0.00

$3,231.43$0.00 $1,995.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,236.18 $0.00 $0.00TRURO VINEYARDS OF 
CAPE COD, LLC

$0.00

$447.12$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.12 $0.00 $0.00TURKEY SHORE 
DISTILLERIES LLC

$0.00

$3.30$3.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00UNGER $0.00

$2,361,454.66$1,417.64 $131,165.65 $5,788.51 $22,761.70 $2,192,159.92 $0.00 $0.00UNITED LIQUORS LLC $0.00

$0.30$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.30UNITY FARM LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00UPTOWN BURGER BAR LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00V CIRACE & SON INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00V MADRONE LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VALLEY VIEW FARM LLC $0.00

$5,897.87$0.00 $2.61 $0.00 $0.00 $5,744.80 $0.00 $0.00VALLEY VODKA INC $0.00

$65.56$0.00 $65.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VANDERVALK $0.00

$398.22$0.00 $358.28 $39.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VIN DISTRIBUTORS LLC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINCANTARA INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINE IMPORTER INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINES & BINES, INC $0.00

$247.96$247.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINEYARD BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$5,638.74$0.00 $4,289.64 $423.98 $0.00 $924.37 $0.00 $0.75VINEYARD ROAD INC $0.00

$126.84$0.00 $126.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINLOZANO IMPORTS INC $0.00

$128.28$0.00 $114.96 $13.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VIOLETTE IMPORTS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00W.G. BEST WEINKELLEREI, 
INC.

$0.00

$8,604.12$8,604.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WACHUSETT BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$37.57$37.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WANDERING STAR 
BREWING COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$9.66$0.00 $7.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.74WEST COUNTY CIDER LLC $0.00

$108.90$108.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WESTFIELD RIVER 
BREWING CO,LLC.

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WESTPORT RIVERS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WICKED HEALTHY $0.00

$79,803.08$79,193.93 $573.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.60WILLIAMS DISTRIBUTING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$28.66$0.00 $28.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WILLOW SPRING 
VINEYARDS, LLC

$0.00

$105.50$0.00 $95.70 $9.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WINE ADVENTURES INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WINE RIOT SOUTH END LLC $0.00

$774.26$0.00 $764.01 $10.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WINE-CASK IMPORTS INC $0.00

 ($736.88) ($736.88) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WIN-IT-TOO, INC. $0.00

$33.78$0.00 $33.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WORLD WIDE WINE OF 
NEW ENGLAND LLC

$0.00
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$4,199.28$4,199.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WORMTOWN BREWERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$416.26$0.00 $410.71 $2.78 $2.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.33YANKEE DISTRIBUTION, 
LLC

$0.00

$1,672.84$53.64 $100.69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,518.51 $0.00 $0.00YANKEE SPIRITS INC $0.00

$2,406.31$566.45 $575.03 $3.33 $0.00 $1,132.70 $0.00 $7.28YIANNIS DISTRIBUTING CO $0.00

$8.72$0.00 $8.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ZD WINES LLC $0.00

$16.12$0.00 $16.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ZOLL BROTHERS PRIVATE 
CELLARS LLC.

$0.00
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